

CONTINUATION SHEET	Reference No. of Document Being Continued PIIN/SIIN DAAE20-97-D-0002/0005 MOD/AMD 02	Page 2 of 4
---------------------------	--	---------------------------

Name of Offeror or Contractor: GENERAL DYNAMICS LAND SYSTEMS INC

SECTION A - SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION

1. THE PURPOSE OF THIS MODIFICATION IS TO ADJUST THE UNIT PRICE FOR DELIVERY TIME AS SET FORTH IN REQUIREMENTS CONTRACT DAAE20-97-D-0002.
2. THE DELIVERY WAS MADE IN 358 DAYS WHICH EQUATES TO A UNIT PRICE OF \$4,484.00, TOTAL PRICE OF \$13,452.00. DFAS IS AUTHORIZED TO PAY, UPON RECEIPT OF INVOICE, AT A UNIT PRICE OF \$4,484.00.
3. BASED ON THIS, THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS ORDER IS REDUCED BY \$357.00 FROM \$13,809.00 TO \$13,452.00.

*** END OF NARRATIVE A004 ***

CONTINUATION SHEET

Reference No. of Document Being Continued
 PIIN/SIIN DAAE20-97-D-0002/0005 MOD/AMD 02

Name of Offeror or Contractor: GENERAL DYNAMICS LAND SYSTEMS INC

ITEM NO	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0001AA	<p>SECTION B - SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES/COSTS</p> <p><u>PRODUCTION QUANTITY WITHOUT FIRST ARTICLE/OV</u></p> <p>NSN: 2590-01-428-7014 NOUN: RACK,AMMUNITION STO FSCM: 19200 PART NR: 12437005 SECURITY CLASS: Unclassified PRON: M192D008M1 PRON AMD: 03 ACRN: AA AMS CD: 060011JEBL1</p> <p><u>Packaging and Marking</u></p> <p><u>Inspection and Acceptance</u> INSPECTION: Origin ACCEPTANCE: Origin</p>	3	EA	\$ 4,484.00000	\$ 13,452.00

CONTINUATION SHEET

Reference No. of Document Being Continued

PIIN/SIIN DAAE20-97-D-0002/0005 **MOD/AMD** 02

Name of Offeror or Contractor: GENERAL DYNAMICS LAND SYSTEMS INC

SECTION G - CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DATA

LINE ITEM	PRON/ AMS CD	OBLG STAT/ ACRN	JOB ORD NO	PRIOR AMOUNT	INCREASE/DECREASE AMOUNT	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
0001AA	M192D008M1	AA	2	13,809.00 \$	-357.00 \$	13,452.00
	060011JEBL1					
				NET CHANGE \$	-357.00	

SERVICE NAME	NET CHANGE BY ACRN	ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION	ACCOUNTING STATION	INCREASE/DECREASE AMOUNT
Army	AA	97 X4930AC9G 6D	26KB S1111692D008	W52H09 \$ -357.00
			NET CHANGE \$	-357.00

	PRIOR AMOUNT OF AWARD	INCREASE/DECREASE AMOUNT	CUMULATIVE OBLIG AMT
NET CHANGE FOR AWARD:	\$ 13,809.00	\$ -357.00	\$ 13,452.00